1Listed prices & specifications are subject to alteration without notice.  For more information visit our website at www.realcold.co.nz.
C
om
pr
es
so
rs
Tecumseh Europe Rating Conditions EN 12900

simulative data testing performed by experts and regular measurement at independent bodies.
ZB11MCE ZB92KCE ZB38KC ZB19KC ZBD45
Model Designation
ZB  D  45  K  C  E - TFD - 551
Application Range
ZB = Med temp, high efficiency
ZS = Med temp
ZF = Low temp
ZO = Low temp subcritical CO2
ZR = Airconditioning R22
ZP = Airconditioning 410a
Application Option
D = Digital
H = Horizontal
Capacity (BTU/hr) at 60 Hz
Multiply BTU/hr by 0.293 = Watts at 60 Hz
Multiply BTU/hr by 0.244 = Watts at 50 Hz
Bill of Material
Motor Version
Oil Type (E = POE; Blank = Mineral)
Model Variation Index
V = ZF-KVE with vapour injection,
high efficiency
Capacity Multiplier
K = 1000, M = 10000
13Listed prices & specifications are subject to alteration without notice.  For more information visit our website at www.realcold.co.nz.
C
om
pr
es
so
rs
Copeland Scroll™ - R22 Medium Temp Air Conditioning (220-240/1/50)
Column Key: FIG = Picture #, D = Displacement, W = Weight for all models listed
Realcold
Stock No.
Model Fig. Nom.
Hp
Capacity (w) @ 45° Condensing Temp Displ.
(m3/hr)
Weight
(Kg)
Price
$ Excl. GST
R22
- 15°C - 10°C -5°C 0°C + 5°C +7.2°C
CS0044 ZR28K3E-PFJ Fig 2 2.5 2880 3660 4530 5530 6650 7290 6.80 27
CS0047 ZR36K3E-PFJ Fig 2 3.0 3550 4430 5460 6620 7940 8690 8.60 29
CS0049A ZR42K3E-PFJ Fig 2 3.5 4190 5220 6410 7790 9370 10270 9.90 30
CS0050 ZR47K3E-PFJ Fig 3 4.0 5030 6320 7790 9470 11370 12435 11.0 31
CS0054 ZR68KCE-PFJ Fig 3 5.5 6720 8020 10210 12750 14160 15970 6.1 40
R410A Medium Temp Air Conditioning (380-420/3/50)
Realcold
Stock No.
Model Fig Nom.
Hp
Capacity (w) @ 45° Condensing Temp Displ.
(m3/hr)
Weight
(Kg)
Price
$ Excl. GST
R404A
-15°C -10°C -5°C 0°C +5°C +7.2°C
CS0220 ZP235KCE-
TWD-522 Fig 5 20.0 25100 31300 38400 46600 53350 60100 36.30 140
CS0230 ZP385KCE-
TWD-522 Fig 5 30.0 41600 51400 62800 76000 86850 97700 66.70 176
* A full range of R410A Scroll Compressors is available on indent
COMPRESSORS
COPELAND HERMETIC SCROLL™
Copeland Scroll™ - R22 Medium Temp Air Conditioning (380-420/3/50)
Column Key: FIG = Picture #, D = Displacement, W = Weight for all models listed